Super Vision International • 8210 Presidents Drive • Orlando, Florida 32809 • 407.857.9900 •  Fax 407.857.0050 •  www.svision.com 	 A11
SUPER VISION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Project:
Type:
Voltage:
Notes:
VE

with a black anodized coating for durability and weather ability.
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
SL1000:
SaVi Safety Step
Lighting System
POWER
24 VDC
*Note: Use power
supplies listed above
STEP NOSE LED’S
POWER
Step Edge Light LED’s
R - Red LEDs
W - White LEDs
B - Blue LEDs
N - No LEDs
STEP RISER LED’s
R - Red LEDs
W - White LEDs
B - Blue LEDs
N - No LEDs
ROW IDENTIFIER
PLATES
N - Number 1-100
L - Letter A-Z
H - Handicap
E - Exit
C - Custom
OPTIONS
W - Wire Way
3.06”
(78mm)